KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE
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Credit Exchange Results
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Credit Exchange Results 22 Apr 2024
$10.69 0 44 0.00 18,214.00 -6,700.00 24,914.00 500.00 39 1
$10.55 0 44 0.00 18,214.00 -7,200.00 25,414.00 500.00 40 1
$10.50 2 44 900.00 18,214.00 -7,600.00 25,814.00 400.00 41 1
$10.25 1 42 500.00 17,314.00 -8,500.00 25,814.00 0.00 41 0
$10.10 0 41 0.00 16,814.00 -9,200.00 26,014.00 200.00 42 1
$10.05 0 41 0.00 16,814.00 -9,950.00 26,764.00 750.00 44 2
$10.00 7 41 4,101.00 16,814.00 -9,980.00 26,794.00 30.00 45 1
$9.76 0 34 0.00 12,713.00 -14,511.00 27,224.00 430.00 46 1
$9.50 2 34 920.00 12,713.00 -14,951.00 27,664.00 440.00 47 1
$9.49 1 32 100.00 11,793.00 -15,871.00 27,664.00 0.00 47 0
$9.25 1 31 450.00 11,693.00 -15,971.00 27,664.00 0.00 47 0
$9.08 0 30 0.00 11,243.00 -16,521.00 27,764.00 100.00 48 1
$9.00 4 30 1,808.00 11,243.00 -16,521.00 27,764.00 0.00 48 0
$8.75 1 26 300.00 9,435.00 -18,329.00 27,764.00 0.00 48 0
$8.51 0 25 0.00 9,135.00 -18,829.00 27,964.00 200.00 49 1
$8.28 0 25 0.00 9,135.00 -18,929.00 28,064.00 100.00 50 1
$8.01 0 25 0.00 9,135.00 -19,429.00 28,564.00 500.00 51 1
$8.00 4 25 2,440.00 9,135.00 -19,629.00 28,764.00 200.00 52 1
$7.99 1 21 200.00 6,695.00 -22,069.00 28,764.00 0.00 52 0
$7.50 2 20 1,029.00 6,495.00 -22,269.00 28,764.00 0.00 52 0
$7.25 1 18 300.00 5,466.00 -23,298.00 28,764.00 0.00 52 0
$7.00 2 17 920.00 5,166.00 -23,598.00 28,764.00 0.00 52 0
$6.95 1 15 200.00 4,246.00 -24,518.00 28,764.00 0.00 52 0
$6.50 1 14 202.00 4,046.00 -27,118.00 31,164.00 2,400.00 53 1
$6.20 1 13 200.00 3,844.00 -27,320.00 31,164.00 0.00 53 0
$6.00 3 12 950.00 3,644.00 -27,720.00 31,364.00 200.00 54 1
$5.00 3 9 718.00 2,694.00 -28,770.00 31,464.00 100.00 55 1
$4.00 1 6 216.00 1,976.00 -29,488.00 31,464.00 0.00 55 0
$3.00 0 5 0.00 1,760.00 -29,854.00 31,614.00 150.00 56 1
$2.00 1 5 400.00 1,760.00 -29,854.00 31,614.00 0.00 56 0
$1.00 4 4 1,360.00 1,360.00 -30,254.00 31,614.00 0.00 56 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $12.05
KGs Offered to Purchase 31,614.00
KGs Offered to Sell 19,214.00



Credit Exchange Results 22 Apr 2024

KGs Sold 18,964.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 56
Purchased Credit 27
Offered to Sell 47

Sold Credit 46



